

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Margate Staffing LLC		
Certificate of Status		
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	03	
Estimated Charge	\$125.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

	· .			
o: florida department of state	Page: 3 of 4	2023-05-04 18:24:57 GMT	18886118813	From Vcorp Services, LLC
▲ ·		1		
**b	17 YE LIVE A VERA VERA VERA VERA VERA VERA VERA			
AKI	ICLESOF ORGANIZA HONI	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABI	JTT COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limite	d Liability Company is:			
	Margate Staffing LL	LC		
(N	fust contain the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C	" or "LLC.")	
·	Principal Office Address:	pal office of the Limited Liabil	Malling Address:	
	12 1 1		11 - J.C 1 - K.	
<u>3980 Be</u>			Bedford Ave	
	n, NY 11229		klyn, NY 11229	
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability (another business entity	n, NY 11229 ered Agent, Registered Off Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist	flee, & Registered Agent's Slg own Registered Agent. You m ration.)	nature:	ZOZJAPR 3
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability (another business entity	n, NY 11229 ered Agent, Registered Off Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis	flee, & Registered Agent's Slg own Registered Agent. You mo tration.) tered agent are:	nature:	
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability (another business entity	n, NY 11229 ered Agent, Registered Off Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis	flce, & Registered Agent's Slg own Registered Agent. You mo tration.) tered agent are: .gent Services, Inc.	nature:	a, w
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability (another business entity	n, NY 11229 ered Agent, Registered Off Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis	flee, & Registered Agent's Slg own Registered Agent. You mo tration.) tered agent are:	nature:	
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability (another business entity	n, NY 11229 ered Agent, Registered Off Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis Vcorp A	flce, & Registered Agent's Slg own Registered Agent. You mo tration.) tered agent are: .gent Services, Inc.	nature:	
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability (another business entity	n, NY 11229 ered Agent, Registered Off Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis Vcorp A L200 Soi	flee, & Registered Agent's Slg own Registered Agent. You mo iration.) tered agent are: .gent Services, Inc. Name	klyn, NY 1229	
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability (another business entity	n, NY 11229 ered Agent, Registered Off Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis 	flee, & Registered Agent's Slg own Registered Agent. You m iration.) tered agent are: .gent Services, Inc. Name uth Pine Island Road	klyn, NY 1229	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

To: florida department of state . . .

Page: 4 of 4

2023-05-04 18:24:57 GMT

18886118813

From: Vcorp Services, LLC

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:

Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member

'MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Joseph Deutsch	
	_3980.Bedford Ave Brooklyn NY 11229	
		2023 APR
	بند بند بنا بند	(.) ^{n.,} ine
	Ún≺	- Press
		-7 M
	(1)	
	له	
	Γ	50

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ___. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

REOUTRED	SIGNATURE
	Figure of a member of a number
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Joseph Deutsch
	Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent